
241 Richard Childress Racing 2 1061 0 0 4 244

242 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 1009 -52 52 6 4313

243 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 921 -140 88 5 316

244 JR Motorsports 7 889 -172 32 0 44

245 Team Penske 22 856 -205 33 2 111

246 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 827 -234 29 1 72

247 JR Motorsports 9 799 -262 28 0 11

248 JR Motorsports 1 744 -317 55 1 61

249 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 737 -324 7 4 05

2410 Kaulig Racing 11 734 -327 3 0 11

2411 JR Motorsports 8 720 -341 14 0 00

2412 GMS Racing 23 681 -380 39 0 00

2413 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 667 -394 14 0 22

2414 RSS Racing 39 619 -442 48 0 11

2415 SS Green Light Racing 08 527 -534 92 0 00

2416 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 517 -544 10 0 00

2417 JD Motorsports 4 466 -595 51 0 00

2418 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 408 -653 58 0 00

2419 SS Green Light Racing 07 395 -666 13 0 00

2420 DGM Racing 36 366 -695 29 0 00

2421 JD Motorsports 0 341 -720 25 0 00

2422 JD Motorsports 01 326 -735 15 0 00

2423 JD Motorsports 15 315 -746 11 0 00

2424 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 308 -753 7 0 00

2425 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 288 -773 20 0 00

2426 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 276 -785 12 0 00

2427 Means Motorsports 52 276 -785 0 0 00

1228 Kaulig Racing 10 266 -795 10 0 02

2429 Motorsports Business
Management

161 257 -804 9 0 00

2430 Motorsports Business
Management

135 253 -808 4 0 00

831 Team Penske 12 250 -811 3 0 04

2432 RSS Racing 93 249 -812 1 0 00

2433 DGM Racing 90 238 -823 11 0 00

2434 Motorsports Business
Management

166 230 -831 8 0 00

2035 H2 Motorsports 28 217 -844 13 0 00

2436 Mike Harmon Racing 74 180 -881 37 0 00

837 Richard Childress Racing 21 152 -909 28 0 00

2438 RSS Racing 38 77 -984 75 0 00

2439 Motorsports Business
Management

13 69 -992 8 0 00

140 Kaulig Racing 16 59 -1002 10 1 01

341 XCI Racing 81 51 -1010 8 0 00

542 Brandonbilt Motorsports 168 40 -1021 11 0 00

1743 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 37 -1024 3 0 00
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144 ACG Motorsports 25 18 -1043 19 0 00

245 DGM Racing 192 12 -1049 6 0 00

646 Rick Ware Racing 117 12 -1049 0 0 00

147 Pardus Racing Inc 143 1 -1060 11 0 00

148 Means Motorsports 53 1 -1060 0 0 00

149 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 0 -1061 1 0 00
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